W230001428

W230001428

W230001428

W230002076

W230002076

W230002192

W230002192

W230002335

W230002340

W230002463

W230002463

W230002488

W230002499

W230002499
W230002522

W230002522

W230002522

W230002528

W230002533

W230002535

Jun 3, 2023

Jun 3, 2023

Jun 3, 2023

Aug 14, 2023

Aug 14, 2023

Aug 28, 2023

Aug 28, 2023

Sep 1, 2023

Sep 6, 2023

Sep 17, 2023

Sep 17, 2023

Sep 18, 2023

Sep 19, 2023

Sep 19, 2023
Sep 21, 2023

Sep 21, 2023

Sep 21, 2023

Sep 21, 2023

Sep 22, 2023

Sep 22, 2023

AS28.35.030(A)(2) DUI- BAC .08+
percent
AS11.61.210(A)(1)

Misc/Weapons 4- possess while ALEKSEYENKO

AS28.35.280 Minor Operating

Vehicle After Consuming Alcohol ALEKSEYENKO

AS11.46.320(A)(1) Criminal
Trespass 1- on land, intend crime SHAFFER
AS11.46.130(a)(1) Theft 2-value

$750-524,999 SHAFFER
AS11.46.220(c)(3) Conceal

Merch - under $250 BRAGG
AS11.46.330(A)(1) Criminal

Trespass 2- upon premises BRAGG
AS11.46.130(a)(1) Theft 2-value
$750-524,999 IVES
AS11.56.757(a) Violate condition

of release HENRY
AS28.35.030(A)(2) DUI- BAC .08+
percent AVILA

AS28.35.280 Minor Operating
Vehicle After Consuming Alcohol AVILA
AS28.35.030(A)(1) DUI-

alcohol/contr subst DEARING
AS28.35.030(A) DUI - Operate

vehic under infl alc/drug LEONARD
AS28.35.032(A) Refuse To

Submit To Chemical Test LEONARD
AS11.46.150(a) Theft 4 STACK
AS11.61.110(A)(2) Disord

Conduct-loud noise, publ/priv. STACK
AS11.61.110(A)(5) Disord
Conduct-challenge to fight STACK
AS11.46.140(A)(1) Theft 3- value
$250-$749 SHAFFER
AS28.35.182(A)(1) Fail To Stop At

Direction Of Officer 1-reck OSIYCHUK

AS11.46.320(A)(1) Criminal
Trespass 1- on land, intend crime SHAFFER

ALEKSEYENKO

ETHAN

ETHAN

ETHAN

CHRISTIAN

CHRISTIAN

SKYLER

SKYLER

LLOYD

RACHEL

JEREMIAH

JEREMIAH

KENNETH

JOHN

JOHN
JEREMIAH

JEREMIAH

JEREMIAH

CHRISTIAN

MYKOLA

CHRISTIAN

18 Cited/Summons Issued

18 Cited/Summons Issued

18 Cited/Summons Issued

22 Charges Forwarded

22 Charges Forwarded

42 Cited/Summons Issued

42 Cited/Summons Issued

38 Charges Forwarded

33 Charges Forwarded

18 Cited/Summons Issued

18 Cited/Summons Issued

53 Cited/Summons Issued

39 Arrested

39 Arrested
36 Cited/Summons Issued

36 Cited/Summons Issued

36 Cited/Summons Issued

22 Charges Forwarded

21 Arrested

22 Charges Forwarded

N LUCUS RD / W NELSON AVE

N LUCUS RD / W NELSON AVE

N LUCUS RD / W NELSON AVE

1XXX S SEWARD MERIDIAN PKY

1XXX S SEWARD MERIDIAN PKY

1XXX E PARKS HWY

1XXX E PARKS HWY

1XXX S SEWARD MERIDIAN PKY

W PARKS HWY / N LUCUS RD

W PARKS HWY / W COMMERCIAL DR

W PARKS HWY / W COMMERCIAL DR

1IXXX S KNIK GOOSE BAY RD

E PARKS HWY / S SEWARD MERIDIAN PKY

E PARKS HWY / S SEWARD MERIDIAN PKY
IXXX S SEWARD MERIDIAN PKY

IXXX S SEWARD MERIDIAN PKY

1IXXX S SEWARD MERIDIAN PKY

1IXXX E PARKS HWY

N CHURCH RD / W SPRUCE AVE

IXXX S SEWARD MERIDIAN PKY



Case Number _|Date ___[statute ___________Jlast ______[First____|Age [SuspectRole

W230002535

W230002539

W230002594

W230002594

W230002608

W230002608
W230002620

W230002631
W230002631

Sep 22, 2023

Sep 23, 2023

Sep 27, 2023

Sep 27, 2023

Sep 28, 2023

Sep 28, 2023
Sep 29, 2023

Oct 1, 2023
Oct 1, 2023

AS11.46.140(A)(1) Theft 3- Value

$250-$749 SHAFFER
AS28.35.030(A)(2) DUI- BAC .08+
percent STEWART

AS11.46.220(c)(1)(C) Conceal
Merch-$250-$749, prior convicts MORGAN
AS11.46.330(A)(1) Criminal

Trespass 2- upon premises MORGAN
AS11.41.500(A)(1) Robbery 1-
armed w/ deadly weapon EDGERTON

AS11.71.050(A)(4) MICS5
possess any amount IA through EDGERTON

AS11.41.230(a)(3) Assault 4 NUGLENE
AS11.46.330(A)(1) Criminal
Trespass 2- upon premises SHAFFER

AS11.46.150(a) Theft 4 SHAFFER

CHRISTIAN

BRONSEN

KATHERINE

KATHERINE

SHAWN

SHAWN
ERIC

CHRISTIAN
CHRISTIAN

22 Charges Forwarded

1XXX S SEWARD MERIDIAN PKY

22 Cited/Summons Issued E PARKS HWY / SEWARD MERIDIAN NB PARKS

33 Arrested

33 Arrested

27 Arrested

27 Arrested
24 Arrested

22 Arrested
22 Arrested

1XXX E PARKS HWY

1XXX E PARKS HWY

1XXX E PARKS HWY

1XXX E PARKS HWY
5XX E SUSITNA AVE

IXXX S SEWARD MERIDIAN PKY
1XXX S SEWARD MERIDIAN PKY



	Oct 2-8

